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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE
ALLIEVO 1° ANNO 4/ 4 GIRIL L4 L3 L2 L
LICENZA/UCI CODE NOMINATIVO SEX CAT CODE TEAM TEAM / CC.RR. TIME
CLASSIFICATI punti
1 4 A004141 - 10030846384 RIAL ELIA lJ M AL1 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM - EMILIA 0:49:55 12:34 12:27 12:23 12:31
2 34 A030371 - 10031497904 BRAFA FEDERICO ROSARIO E M AL1 02N0014 U.S.BIASSONO ASD + 00:23 12:33 12:19 12:50 12:36
3 15 A045899 - 10031909647 HOELLRIGL FABIAN mizss M AL1 21N1093 ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD - + 01:16 12:41 13:02 12:45 12:43
4 1 A010272 - 10030967232 MELANI STEFANO E M AL1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE - LOMBARDIA + 01:24 13:02 13:22 12:17 12:38
5 3 A002576 - 10030818803 MASSIMINO FILIPPO M AL1 01B2350 BUZZI UNICEM BIKE TEAM - PIEMONTE + 01:51 12:57 12:47 13:12 12:50
6 43 A025313 - 10031360585 FORONI ANDREA S8 M AL1 03C3181 BIKE TO BIKE + 02:28 13:26 13:10 13:06 12:41
7 16 A006148 - 10030879629 PHILIPPOT THIERRY - M AL1 22N1837 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA - VALLE + 02:30 12:53 13:19 13:01 13:12
8 31 A033868 - 10031590658 AGOSTINACCHIO MATTIA - M AL1 22X1862 XCO PROJECT - VALLE D'AOSTA + 02:35 12:33 13:12 13:14 13:31
9 18 A092944 - 10034117106 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO S8 M ALl 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM - VENETO + 02:50 12:58 13:19 13:01 13:27
10 35 A034953 - 10031621273 CAMPANA MARIO E M AL1 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO + 02:54 13:11 13:33 13:04 13:01
11 7 A072328 - 10032931682 FABBRO ETTORE E M AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA - FRIULI V.G. + 03:12 13:22 14:07 13:01 12:37
12 32 A151331 - 10079849370 SCAGLIOLA GABRIELE M AL1 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE + 03:49 14:32 13:12 13:06 12:54
13 33 A041673 - 10031810627 LEONE GIOELE M AL1 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE + 04:07 13:37 13:38 13:14 13:33
14 2 A022547 - 10031276521 ZAGO GIOVANNI S8 M ALl 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM - VENETO + 04:10 13:20 13:28 13:22 13:55
15 10 A148941 - 10078548863 CUNEO STEFANO E M AL1 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO - + 04:38 13:52 13:47 13:32 13:22
16 57 A009256 - 10030945307 SAVOLDINI MASSIMO E M AL1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE + 04:41 13:29 13:20 13:33 14:14
17 26 A110058 - 10051059366 SAETTONE CHRISTIAN E M AL1 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO - + 04:43 13:47 13:53 13:29 13:29
18 51 952114N - 10030306218 CADEO RICCARDO E M AL1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. + 04:53 13:31 13:36 13:52 13:49
19 5 A153708 - 10081143615 RONZONI DANIELE ANGELO M AL1 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO - TOSCANA + 04:55 13:41 13:54 13:46 13:29
20 37 A035021 - 10031623600 FANTONE ALESSANDRO - M AL1 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI + 05:19 13:47 14:37 13:22 13:28
21 42 A215711 - 10111998002 GALBUSERA PIETRO E M AL1 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. + 05:21 13:19 13:49 13:26 14:42
22 39 A053276 - 10032194684 MENGARELLI MATTEO E M AL1 06V0423 UCLA1991 + 05:29 13:37 14:08 14:05 13:34
23 44 A093305 - 10034143374 PALAZZO GIUSEPPE E M AL1 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON + 05:31 13:50 15:10 13:03 13:23
24 45 A092403 - 10034081538 DUREGON PIETRO S8 M AL1 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT + 05:58 14:08 14:24 13:51 13:30
25 48 A011097 - 10030982689 SIMONETTO MICHELE E M AL1 0252343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM + 05:59 13:52 13:56 13:54 14:12
26 23 A068044 - 10032765166 ZAMBON GIOVANNI E M AL1 O05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM - FRIULI V.G. + 06:23 14:18 13:50 13:48 14:22
27 11 A038501 - 10031717566 MODESTI FILIPPO E M AL1 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. - + 06:25 14:16 14:16 13:57 13:51
28 41 A047100 - 10031959258 RIVA FRANCESCO M AL1 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM + 06:40 13:47 13:40 14:30 14:38
29 6 A079431 - 10033249560 MESSINA GIUSEPPE -'“ M AL1 17722056 G.S.D. PEDALE IBLEO RAGUSA - SICILIA + 06:46 14:48 14:16 14:17 13:20
30 30 A098086 - 10034467619 WENTER HANNES mizss M AL1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS - + 07:42 15:11 14:51 14:11 13:24
31 61 A124563 - 10059767744 TINTI GABRIELE E M AL1 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE + 07:49 14:25 14:13 14:31 14:35
32 38 A092504 - 10034087194 GRINI NICOLO' E M AL1 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. + 07:51 14:54 14:26 13:53 14:33
33 19 A068928 - 10032798512 B0OZZ0O EDOARDO M AL1 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE - PIEMONTE + 08:02 14:31 14:07 14:02 15:17
34 63 A092108 - 10034060118 CUMERLATO MELTER LORENZO E M AL1 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE + 08:04 14:26 14:17 14:09 15:07
35 60 848083T - 10029608121 BATTISACCO PATRIZIO E M AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE + 08:19 15:12 14:05 14:17 14:40
36 85 A157527 - 10083399671 DAL BEN FRANCESCO M AL1 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE + 08:21 14:14 14:30 14:33 14:59
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52
58
83
54
27
40
81
47
21
59
82
66
20
64
74
68
78
13
12
99
55
22
50
75
56
28
73
9
25
90
77
8
76
70
49
62
65
91
88
98
86
71
29

segue ARRIVO: ALLIEVO 1° ANNO

A181252 - 10094365927
A077098 - 10033118309
729057G - 10029070880
A035086 - 10031625721
A084522 - 10033562687
A203257 - 10108008672
A164905 - 10091353974
A064898 - 10032652305
A039916 - 10031756265
A007102 - 10030897817
A241636 - 10120297966
A098285 - 10034480046
A066684 - 10032713535
A167996 - 10091488360
A126970 - 10061553655
A055691 - 10032293203
A184368 - 10096197308
A156739 - 10082622863
A183385 - 10095325722
A010502 - 10030972383
A007561 - 10030908527
A166217 - 10088648785
A032708 - 10031566612
A253128 - 10031662396
A129136 - 10063008251
A047111 - 10031959965
A126723 - 10061553352
A129768 - 10063313803
A157232 - 10082890928
A203228 - 10113166042
A204783 - 10107865596
A034811 - 10031616829
A182531 - 10095029567
974323V - 10030486070
A129300 - 10063131927
A205054 - 10107966337
A222462 - 10080811589
A189072 - 10100144400
A222451 - 10081453308
A056583 - 10032329373
A181878 - 10032842968
A205053 - 10108068286
A181886 - 10094735638

MALFER MAX
COLOMBO RICCARDO
PERNIGOTTI PIETRO
CARLI TOMMASO
AFFRICANI MICHELE
PERUCH GIOVANNI
SCHIEVENIN MATTIA
CAO PIETRO
BRACCESI MATTEO
GALASSO CRISTIAN
FIORINI ENRICO
FRIGERIO DAVIDE
RICCARDI ETTORE
DE POLO ANTONIO
DE RIENZO IGOR
D'ARSIE' LEONARDO
BIASI MATTEO
SATTA SIMONE
ZOLLINO MATTIA
PANERO LORENZO
GIARETTA ALESSIO
LISFERA MANUEL
CANALI GABRIELE
AGOSTINI MATTIA
GALBUCCI VALENTINO
RUSSO MARCO
CASSINARI NICOLO'
ANDREATTA ALESSIO
PICHLER ISACCO
ROASENDA VITTORIO
CHIAPPUZZO AMEDEO
PAPINI GUGLIELMO
PAGANUZZI SAMUELE
BRANCALEON LUCA
BENEDETTI PIERPAOLO
EMMI SAMUELE
LANGELLA MATTEO
DERIU SAMUELE
SOLIMINE GIACOMO
VIRANO ALESSIO
DEFANT LUCA

VIDAL DAVIDE
COLANTUONO LUCA
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21E0404
02wW0046
01U2048
03M1736
0970410
03Q2315
0373339
03U2718
08v0020
0150099
0373204
02P3489
07Q0304
03Q2315
06Vv0423
03Q2315
20K1302
18K0092
14T1475
0152329
03N2951
1712197
02P3785
07Y1786
07Y1786
14V1876
07A1757
20K1302
20D1313
01N2444
01Z2000
11H2996
07Q0304
02R3990
09P0937
05C0104
08Vv3307
01M2073
08Vv3307
01N2333
20D1313
05C0104
18wW0681

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
U.S.LEGNANESE

LA BICICLETTERIA

BETTINI BIKE TEAM

BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. -

CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 - TOSCANA
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM -

CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

UCLA1991

CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

G.S. PEDALE SINISCOLESE - SARDEGNA
MAGLIE BIKE A.S.D. - PUGLIA

ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

ASD GIOMAS

TEAM BIKE NOTO SALVATORE RAMETTA -
CICLISTI VALGANDINO

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
TEAM GO FAST PUGLIA - PUGLIA

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA -

BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE -
MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO

ASD MTB I CINGHIALI

ASD MTB FOUR ES BIKE - LAZIO
PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
RECANATI BIKE TEAM

ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINCENDI
MAMMOLI BIKE ASD

RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

MAMMOLI BIKE ASD

A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2016

BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE

ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINCENDI
NURRI-ORROLI MTB A.S.D. - SARDEGNA
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43
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59
02
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08
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32
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43
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11
20
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53
00
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07

-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP

14:31
14:56
14:41
15:00
16:07
15:33
14:03
14:59
15:35
15:32
14:49
15:29
15:10
15:10
15:10
15:24
15:05
15:09
15:34
15:07
15:44
15:42
16:34
15:15
06:43
15:55
15:23
15:10
15:47
15:35
16:12
16:25
16:17
17:33
17:23
16:46
16:27
17:09
19:13
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14:23
14:49
14:45
15:12

15:41
16:20
15:43
15:57
16:01
16:23
17:07
16:45
17:12
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86

segue ARRIVO: ALLIEVO 1° ANNO

94 A144725 - 10076394857
89 A222450 - 10116332383
80 A038088 - 10031706048
84 A206653 - 10107879845
24 A160583 - 10089220277
14 A100941 - 10034651919
53 A221887 - 10113529891

NON CLASSIFICATI

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

17 A033137 - 10031575302
36 A040520 - 10031772837
46 A015082 - 10031066050
95 A257353 - 10126878913

In lista 90

OBERTO MATTEO
TACOPONI GIULIO
EL MEKSALI RAYAN
CARLI DENIS
ROMANO ANDREA
MUSILLI ANDREA
AVVEDUTO ORAZIO

CARMINATI OSCAR
BELTRAMI NICOLO' ANGELO
LONGONI DANIELE

SCOFET MATTEO
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ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM -1 LAP
MAMMOLI BIKE ASD -1 LAP
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD -1 LAP
S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB -1 LAP
ASD MENTANA CICLISMO - LAZIO -1 LAP
A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM - -1 LAP
NONSOLOBIKE -1 LAP
MTB PARRE - LOMBARDIA
PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
GS CICLI FIORIN ASD
MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO

= .‘:r"'\-L:\,"'l—-'
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punti

i

L]

17:16 16:48 17:09
17:31 16:48 17:16
20:32 15:06 16:31
18:13 17:36 16:32
17:53 17:03 17:55
17:56 17:15 17:58
16:18 15:48 21:35

Esposto alle ore 15:06
BALZI DANIELE
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